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984001 Goldfarb Report REPORT C0754 (continuation)
$.6 Q.16a In terms of the way they think and behave, would you say the.people

who live in your area are more 1ike Canadians in other parts of this country, or more like Americans in the state(s) closest to your province?

PARENTS WITH
SEX MALE FEMALE WORKING STATUS KIDS UNDER 17 ADULT ONLY HOUSEHOLD

....................................................................................................................

Not In No Kids Parent
Work- Not Work- Not Full Part Unemp- Labour Total Couple Single Under /Adult Pre- Empty
TOTAL  Male female ing Working ing Working Time Time 1loyed Force Parent Parent Parent 17 Kids Nest Nest

...............................................................................................................

Unweighted row 1609 782 827 480 302 433 394 690 225 112 547 592 498 82 876 157 123 268
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 674 725 401 2713 319 346 570 213 89 500 482 407 66 791 140 109 241
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

More like
other Canadians 1118 506 612 306 200 316 297 461 162 63 411 412 351 53 614 1
79.9 75.0 84.4 76.2 73.2 83.2 85.8 80.9 763 70.8 8.3 8.5 8.3 79.4 77.6 83.
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More like Americans 252 157 94 89 68 51 44 100 40 25 8 61 48 12 160 19
18.0 23.3 13.0 22.2 24.9 13.4 12,7 17.6 18.6 27.7 16. 12,7 11.8 18.5 20.2 13.8 17.5 20.8
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D.N.S. 30 11 18 6 5 13 5 8 11 1 8 9 8 1 17
2.1 1.7 2.5 1.6 1.9 34 1.6 1.4 5.1 1.5 1.5 1.9 19 2.1 2.2 2.




